
Adarsha Science, J. B. Arts and Birla Commerce Mahavidyalaya, Dhamangaon Rly 
Exam Redressal (2023 – 24) 

S. 
N. 

Days and Dates Name of students Faculty Types of 
Grievances 

Redressal 
solution 

Mode of 
solution 

Name of teacher 
who resolved issue 

1. Saturday, 14/10/2023 Sahil Borkar Science Health issue Arrange retest 
after feeling 

better 

Offline G. S. Mendhe 

2. Monday, 11/09/2023 Anjali R. Shivankar Science Transport issue Guided for the 
use of public 

transport 

Offline Dr. M. V. Mawale 

3. Thursday, 26/10/2023 Ritesh P. Alone Science Transport issue Guided for the 
use of public 

transport 

Offline Dr. A. N. rangari 

4. Friday, 06/10/2023 Prajwal R. Bhongade Science Health issue Arrange retest 
after feeling 

better 

Offline Dr. S. P. patil 

5. Thursday, 16/10/2023 Tanuja Thote Commerce Test Paper not 
submitted 

Gave Extra time Online Dr. Rupesh Dahake 

6. Tuesday, 18/10/2023 Piyush Vaidya Commerce Network issue Allow to give 
exam next day 

Online Dr. N. K.Nagpure 

7. Thursday 16/10/2023 Swamini Neware Arts Test paper not 
submitted 

Gave extra time Offline A. B. Band 

8. Tuesday 18/10/2023 Karan Gaikwad Arts  Cannot appear 
for test due to 
medical issue 

Allowed to give 
exam next day 

Offline Dr. D. K. Shrungare 

9. Saturday, 23/03/2024 Ashiyana Sheikh Science Health issue Arrange retest 
after feeling 

better 

Offline Dr. S. S. Sharma 

10. Thursday, 07/03/2024 Sakshi R. Kashte Science Health issue Arrange retest 
after feeling 

better 

Offline Mr. S. K. Shelke 

11. Thursday, 28/03/2024 Bhagyashri Patil Science Transport issue Guided for the 
use of public 

transport 

Offline Dr. N. A. Sonune 

12. Friday, 27/02/2024 Diya Suryavanshi Commerce Link was unable 
to open 

Link resend Online Dr. A. G. Naranje 

13. Tuesday, 05/03/2024 Rupali Kale Commerce Network issue Allow to give 
exam next day 

Online Dr. A. G. Naranje 

14. Friday 27/02/2024 Harsh Bhagat Arts Transport issue Arrange test on 
next day 

Offline Dr. K. H. Barapatre 

 


